CYICT90F630/6301
                                     1/22                           2014/10/23  Ver. 1.21
1. General Description
This 8-bit Micro-controller uses a fully static CMOS technology to achieve high speed, small size,
low power and high noise immunity.
2. Features
 Fully CMOS static design
 8-bit data bus

       CYICT90F630P11/S11
CYICT90F6301P11/S11
5. Order Information
Device
ROM
(Words)
RAM
(Bytes)
EEPROM
(Bytes)
I/O Comparators
Timer
(8/16 bit)
Package REMARK
CYICT90F630P11 1.0K 64 128 11 1 1/1 14 DIP
PIN4 IS PA3
FUNC.
CYICT90F630S11 1.0K 64 128 11 1 1/1 14 SOP
CYICT90F6301P11 2.0K 96 128 13 1 1/1 16 DIP
CYICT90F6301S11 2.0K 96 128 13 1 1/1 16 SOP
VSS
PA0/CIN+
PA1/CIN-
PA2/INT